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Anlage
Schillingsrotter Str. 99, 50996 KoIn
G 0221-353942 sekretariat@msc-koeln.de

Hallenadresse
Schillingsrotter Str. 99 , 50996 KéIn
G 0221-353942 sekretariat@msc-koeln.de

Sportwart/in
Meyer, Thomas
T 0171 5292855 t.meyer@mppm.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Maucher, Christoph
T 0173/2102685 chmaucher@koeln.de
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Damen 40 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Dagmar Liebler
m 0172-7277742; daggi_liebler@yahoo.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO 0o WN PR

e o
A WODNPEP O

15

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Bartke, Svenja
Liebler, Dagmar
Limmroth, Christina
Dr. Fischer, Christina
Dannhof, Katharina
Wolfgarten, Eva
Sprakel, Stephanie
Grabow, Saskia
Schmidt, Claudia
Bodenheimer, Lisa
Plasberg, Anne
Hasenclever, Melanie
Webering, Anabel
Althaus, Marie-Louise
Hoffmann, Beate

ID-Nr.

27651351
27002204
27352001
27653427
27083275
26952508
27192526
27000960
27653428
27853103
26954308
27002648
27201000
26552471
26452343

LK

LK14,0
LK17,8
LK17,8
LK19,5
LK20,9
LK20,5
LK20,5
LK20,2
LK23,9
LK24,7
LK20,2
LK22,8
LK24,6
LK23,3
LK24,3
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